
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$330,000 
 

$236,715 
 

-$93,285 

 
Total Monthly 

 
2,129,900.52 

 

0.00 
 

4,978,721.91 
 

1,287,129.02 
 

0.00 
 

694,464.84 
 

9,090,216.29 
 

 
 

$1,665,000 
 

$1,380,699 
 

-$284,301 

 
Total YTD 

 
11,526,733.64 

 

9,939,216.95 
 

26,864,730.07 
 

4,768,918.45 
 

39,931.21 
 

3,687,386.55 
 

56,826,916.88 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-12.85 

 

-100.00 
 

-36.02 
 

36.10 
 

0.00 
 

6.86 
 

-35.64 

% Change 
YTD 

 
-4.18 

 

-52.60 
 

-31.39 
 

43.54 
 

-13.18 
 

25.89 
 

-27.56 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of June 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
5 
 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

122 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
31 

 

1 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

21 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

223 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
43 

 

0 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

26 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

467 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
61 

 

2 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 
 

8 
 
 

42 
 
 

1 
 

3 
 

444 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
92 

 

4 
 

13 
 
 

1 
 
 

10 
 
 

48 
 
 

0 
 

7 
 

632 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
69 

 

0 
 

8 
 
 

0 
 
 

9 
 
 

48 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

621 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
-13.72 

 

-46.67 
 

-23.31 
 

 
-23.26 

 

 
-22.35 

 

 
-9.44 

 

 
-37.50 

 

-5.94 
 

12.37 
 

-43.93 

% change 
monthly 

 
-26.94 

 

-46.15 
 

-55.91 
 

 
-92.86 

 

 
-12.50 

 

 
-16.18 

 

 
0.00 

 

-12.50 
 

7.17 
 

-62.90 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,735 

 

32 
 

329 
 
 

33 
 
 

132 
 
 

1,141 
 
 

5 
 

95 
 

13,540 
 

725 

 
Total Monthly 

 
301 

 

7 
 

41 
 
 

1 
 
 

35 
 
 

202 
 
 

1 
 

21 
 

2,525 
 

82 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


