TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report						
Miscellaneous Permits	2,129,900.52	11,526,733.64	-12.85	-4.18	Permits Issued for the Month of June 2023  % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.						
Commercial Permits	0.00	9,939,216.95	-100.00	-52.60	276 M 277 M 256 M 276 M						
Residential Permits	4,978,721.91	26,864,730.07	-36.02	-31.39							
Utility Buildings	1,287,129.02	4,768,918.45	36.10	43.54							
Sign Permits	0.00	39,931.21	0.00	-13.18							
Energy Permits	694,464.84	3,687,386.55	6.86	25.89							
All Permits	9,090,216.29	56,826,916.88	-35.64	-27.56	January 2019						
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories						
Projected	\$330,000	\$1,665,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington						
Actual	\$236,715	\$1,380,699			3 Berthoud						
Gain or Loss	-\$93,285	-\$284,301			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains						
			% change	% change	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection						

TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
All Permits	301	1,735	-26.94	-13.72	69	92	61	43	31	5
One and Two Family Residential Permits	7	32	-46.15	-46.67	0	4	2	0	1	0
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	41	329	-55.91	-23.31	8	13	7	9	3	1
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	1	33	-92.86	-23.26	0	1	0	0	0	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	35	132	-12.50	-22.35	9	10	8	4	4	0
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	202	1,141	-16.18	-9.44	48	48	42	26	21	4
Sign Permits	1	5	0.00	-37.50	0	0	1	0	0	0
Energy Permits	21	95	-12.50	-5.94	4	7	3	4	3	0
Inspections Performed	2,525	13,540	7.17	12.37	621	632	444	467	223	122
Plan Reviews Completed	82	725	-62.90	-43.93						